
ST THOMAS’ UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST 
CONVENOR : PAULA LISIGNOLI 

OPEN MONDAY, WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY MORNINGS 

DURING TERM TIME 

8:15 AM — 8:45 AM \ 

Email orders welcome 

stthomasuniformshop@bne.catholic.edu.au 

DAY UNIFORM — Worn 3 days per week 

GIRL’S ROYAL BLUE DRESS 

GIRL’S ROYAL CHECK BLOUSE 

BOY’S ROYAL CHECK SHIRT 

BOY’S ROYAL CARGO SHORT 

SPORTS UNIFORM-— Worn 2 days per week 

GIRL’S / BOY’S ROYAL POLO SHIRT 

GIRL’S ROYAL CULOTTES 

BOY’S ROYAL KNIT SHORT 

HOUSE SHIRTS 

COLOURED POLO SHIRT 
RED, GREEN, BLUE or GOLD 

WINTER UNIFORM 

ROYAL FLEECY TRACK PANTS 
ROYAL FLEECY PULLOVER 
ROYAL FLEECY ZIP JACKET 

KNIT TIGHTS (pack of 2 pairs) 

SIZE 5-10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 5 - 10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 6 - 10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 4 — 10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 4-10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 4-10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 4-10 
SIZE 12 and up 

SIZE 6 — Small 

SIZE 4-14 
SIZE 6 —- 16 
SIZE 4— 10 
SIZE 12 and up 

ALL SIZES 

45.00 
50.00 

35.00 
40.00 

35.00 
40.00 

30.00 
35.00 

30.00 
35.00 

30.00 
35.00 

30.00 
35.00 

15.00 

25.00 
30.00 
45.00 
50.00 

20.00



HAT 

REVERSIBLE SOFT BRIM HAT 

SOCKS 
  

DAY UNIFORM CREW SOCK - plain white 
SPORTS UNIFORM LOGO SOCK 

SCHOOL BAGS 

ROYAL BLUE WITH SCHOOL CREST 

SPORT'S REPRESENTATIVE CLOTHING 

*GIRL’S ST THOMAS’ LOGO BIKE PANT 

*“BOY’S ST THOMAS’ LOGO RUNNING SHORT 

*ST THOMAS’ SPORTS VISOR 

53cms — 59cms 
(All house colours) 

ALL SIZES 
ALL SIZES 

SMALL 
LARGE 

G10-L12 

B8-14 

ONE SIZE 

*These optional items are suitable for Zone District Carnivals, Swimming, Cross Country, 
Touch Football, AFL, Athletics, Netball and Gala Days. They are not to be worn during the regular school day. 

LIBRARY BAG 

Royal blue with school logo 

HAIR ACCESSORIES 
HEADBANDS, ELASTICS, BOWS, CLIPS 
RIBBON AND SCRUNCHIES 

EXTRAS 
PENCIL CASE WITH SCHOOL CREST 

RAINCOAT 

ST THOMAS’ LOGO UMBRELLA 
(Staff and parents only) 
SWIM CAPS — all House colours 

Prices current as at October 2022 

ONE SIZE 

25.00 

6.00 
8.00 ~ 

55.00 
60.00 

35.00 

30.00 

8.00 

15.00 

4.00 to 

10.00 

6.00 
15.00 

25.00 
10.00


