ST THOMAS' UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

CONVENOR: PAULA LISIGNOLI

OPEN MONDAY, WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY MORNINGS DURING TERM TIME

8:15 AM - 8:45 AM

Email orders welcome

stthomasuniformshop@bne.catholic.edu.au

DAY UNIFORM - Worn 3 days per week		
GIRL'S ROYAL BLUE DRESS	SIZE 5 - 10 SIZE 12 and up	45.00 50.00
GIRL'S ROYAL CHECK BLOUSE	SIZE 5 - 10 SIZE 12 and up	35.00 40.00
BOY'S ROYAL CHECK SHIRT	SIZE 6 - 10 SIZE 12 and up	35.00 40.00
BOY'S ROYAL CARGO SHORT	SIZE 4 – 10 SIZE 12 and up	30.00 35.00
SPORTS UNIFORM - Worn 2 days per week		
GIRL'S / BOY'S ROYAL POLO SHIRT	SIZE 4 – 10 SIZE 12 and up	30.00 35.00
GIRL'S ROYAL CULOTTES	SIZE 4 – 10 SIZE 12 and up	30.00 35.00
BOY'S ROYAL KNIT SHORT	SIZE 4 - 10 SIZE 12 and up	30.00 35.00
HOUSE SHIRTS		
COLOURED POLO SHIRT RED, GREEN, BLUE or GOLD	SIZE 6 – Small	15.00
WINTER UNIFORM		
ROYAL FLEECY TRACK PANTS ROYAL FLEECY PULLOVER ROYAL FLEECY ZIP JACKET	SIZE 4 – 14 SIZE 6 – 16 SIZE 4– 10 SIZE 12 and up	25.00 30.00 45.00 50.00
KNIT TIGHTS (pack of 2 pairs)	ALL SIZES	20.00

			-	_
_	4 /	Λ		ı
	17	٦		

REVERSIBLE SOFT BRIM HAT	53cms – 59cms (All house colours)	25.00		
SOCKS				
DAY UNIFORM CREW SOCK - plain white SPORTS UNIFORM LOGO SOCK	ALL SIZES ALL SIZES	6.00 8.00		
SCHOOL BAGS				
ROYAL BLUE WITH SCHOOL CREST	SMALL LARGE	55.00 60.00		
SPORT'S REPRESENTATIVE CLOTHING				
*GIRL'S ST THOMAS' LOGO BIKE PANT	G10 – L12	35.00		
*BOY'S ST THOMAS' LOGO RUNNING SHORT	B 8 - 14	30.00		
*ST THOMAS' SPORTS VISOR	ONE SIZE	8.00		
*These optional items are suitable for Zone District Carnivals, Swimming, Cross Country, Touch Football, AFL, Athletics, Netball and Gala Days. They are not to be worn during the regular school day.				
LIBRARY BAG				
Royal blue with school logo	ONE SIZE	15.00		
HAIR ACCESSORIES HEADBANDS, ELASTICS, BOWS, CLIPS RIBBON AND SCRUNCHIES		4.00 to 10.00		
EXTRAS PENCIL CASE WITH SCHOOL CREST RAINCOAT ST THOMAS' LOGO UMBRELLA (Staff and parents only) SWIM CAPS – all House colours		6.00 15.00 25.00 10.00		